Torneo Felice Bosi — Open A - 26 — 28 Novembre 2021 - Classifica Finale

Pos Pts Titolo Nome ELO Perf. Fed Bucl BucT
1 4 M MASSIRONI Marco 22142223 ] [J13.50 15.00
2 4 CN  COzZzOLINO Angelo 10902152 ] [ 12.0013.50
3 35M MOTOLA Jacopo 22042201 ] [ 14.0015.00
4 35CN  QUARANTACristiano 20622115 JJ] [Jfj13.5015.50
5 35M BOTTA Massimiliano 22162253 || [ 13.50 15.00
6 35FM  BORASO Alessio 23082172 ] [ 12.0012.:50
7 3 CN  PODINIFrancesco 1024 1863 [ [ 10.0011.50
8 3 2N  ROLLIMASSIMO BIAGIO 17601878 ] [J9.50 11.00
9 251N  GRECOEDOARDO 17442157 ] [ 12.50 14.50
10 252N BACHI Jacopo 16001974 [ [J12.50 1450
11 25CN  BERETTA Giulio 2136 1946 [ JJ11.50 13.50
12 25CN  PEGNO MATTIA 19681788 ] [ 10.50 11.50

13 2 2N COSTALONGA Riccardo 1599 1664 ] [ 12.0013.00
14 2 IN  LAVORGNAFrancesco 17291865 [J| J]10.5012.00
15 2 2N AIELLI RICCARDO 17311807 ] [ 10.50 11.00
16 2 2N VIGNATI Andrea 17181751 [ [ 20.00 1050
17 152N BALDESCHINIccoLo' 17611739 [ J10.50 22.00
18 151N  PIERPAOLI Francesco 18001698 ] Jo.00 9.50
19 1 2N ALATI Alberto 17531620 | o.50 10.00
20 05CN  POZZARI SIMONE 21571524 ] [Jo.50 11.00
21 051N QUARTA Juri 18131496 ] [Jo.00 10.00
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CARA ROMEO LAVINIA
CANUBAS Chloie Elizabeth
GAROFANO MICHELE
MARAZZA ALESSANDRO
PEANO CAVASOLA FEDERICO
TORELLI Mauro

CLERICI EDOARDO MARIA
VINCENTI Leonardo
GARGIULO FILIPPO
MARTIROSYAN DAVIDE
GIORDANO Salvatore
FULGENCIO Yoann
VINCENTI Francesco

ELO Perf. Fed Bucl BucT
15181665 ] [ 13.0015.00

12181539 | 12501350
12581579 | [ 12.0014.50
13801494 ] 11501350
14801514 ] 11501250
12191308 [ 12001250
999 1301 ] J11.5013.00
15521367 [ [ 15.50 1650
11111435 [ [ 25.0016.00
12551521 ] [ 13.5015.50
14431331 [ [J23.5015.00
12501359 [ [ 13.0015.00
999 1376 | [ 13.0014.50
999 1104 [§ 12550 14.00
1306 1475 [ 1250 1350

GARCIA CASTANEDA DANIEL ALBERTO 1351 1295 I I 11.50 13.00

LIPARI Alberto
SCARPA RICCARDO
ARUN Ria

JAMOUS MANUEL
SCROCCO Pierluigi
OVIDI MARCO

PIGHI EDOARDO
OLIVIERI DIEGO
REVOLTELLA Federico
CRISPINO ANNA
GUARNIERI Federico
PINZARU GIORGIO
REDAELLI Niccold
GIAMETTA Pasquale
BALLABIO PIETRO
SCARRONE EUGENIO
D'AMICO ANDREA
ELIA Francesco Valentino
DIAZZI Claudio
SACCA' Francesco
MONTELLA Maurizio
DI BARTOLOMEO ADRIAN MIKAIL

13951265 | [ 11.5012.00
12501100 [ [ 12.50 14.50
14271142 | J11.5012.00
12411187 [ [J20.0012.00
12411162 [ J11.0013.00
13731102 ] [J10.50 1250
13581123 | [J20.5011.50
12171133 [ [J20.5011.00
999 1205 ] .50 11.50
999 1050 ] J8.00 8.50
1057979 [ 110012550
1368894 [J] fos0 10.00
999 1050 ] 9.0 10.00
1202935 [ 650 7.00
1568 1186 ] [ 11.0013.00
1458584 [ 11001150
999 1078 [ 10501150
900 416 [ 10501150
999 915 [ J10.0011.50
12021079 | [o.50 10.00
900 454 [ 850 10.00
13660 ] [o.00 10.00
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